
03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02510406 BRENIAUX ANNE LISE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908672 TRIBUT DOMINIQUE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908671 LINDA MICHEL (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03908180 JARJAT HÉLÈNE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

03902607 PAPIN MARIE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908179 JARJAT STÉPHANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100937 BRUET PASCAL (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

07119942 PRINCE ELODIE (0710020/AB  OSLON)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901027 MICHEL CHANTAL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P
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03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908672 TRIBUT DOMINIQUE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908671 LINDA MICHEL (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

07119942 PRINCE ELODIE (0710020/AB  OSLON)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G
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1/2 Finale 

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 12

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

6 - 13

Finale

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

6 - 13



'2018_08_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 15

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903644 FLUZIN MARIE-LOUISE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03908823 GIRARDOT AURÉLIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908710 MONNET ANNIE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908247 FIGUEIREDO GEORGES (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03903644 FLUZIN MARIE-LOUISE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908710 MONNET ANNIE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908247 FIGUEIREDO GEORGES (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P




